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Storage bin 7.28"x19.29"x9.84" black ESD 12

pcs

Ideal for in-house material flows within factories and warehouses. The bins made of
semiconductive ESD- plastic are designed to fit all metric shelves. They have integral

handle. Bins of the same dimensions stack securely.

Product code

EAN-code

Width inches

Depth inches

Height inches

Internal width inches

Internal depth inches

1949-4ESD

6416763046546

7.28

19.29

9.84

571

16.93



Package width inches

Package depth inches

Package height inches

Package weight Ibs

Quantity per package

ESD

Suitable for cleanroom

Temperature tolerance F

Chemical resistance

Capacity |

Internal height inches

Bin type

Includes Accessories

Color name

Frame material

Warranty years

19.69

29.13

30.31

32

12

Yes

Yes

-4°F - +158°F

Withstands the effects of oils, most acids and solvents

12

7.68

Classic Plastic bins

Label 1789

Black

ESD polypropylene



