

# Storage bin 7.28"x19.29"x9.84" black ESD 12 pcs



Ideal for in-house material flows within factories and warehouses. The bins made of semiconductive ESD- plastic are designed to fit all metric shelves. They have integral handle. Bins of the same dimensions stack securely.

Product code	1949-4ESD
EAN-code	6416763046546
Width inches	7.28
Depth inches	19.29
Height inches	9.84
Internal width inches	5.71
Internal depth inches	16.93

Package width inches	19.69
Package depth inches	29.13
Package height inches	30.31
Package weight lbs	32
Quantity per package	12
ESD	Yes
Suitable for cleanroom	Yes
Temperature tolerance F	-4°F - +158°F
Chemical resistance	Withstands the effects of oils, most acids and solvents
Capacity l	12
Internal height inches	7.68
Bin type	Classic Plastic bins
Includes Accessories	Label 1789
Color name	Black
Frame material	ESD polypropylene
Warranty years	5